



نتيجة
المستوي
الرابع
فيزياء
رياضة



2018لفصل
الربيع/2019


جامعة
دمنهور-كلية
العلوم

302ر325 ر350ر305ر303ر304ر404 ف354 ر 408 ر410 ف490 ف402 ف308 ف412 ف

22222322222222

17272396202922342625623330
39634441466048383913525655

5690679661758282646419755985
1.6742.334233.333.3322031.673.67

C-AC+ACBB+B+CCFBC-A-

404 ف208ف305ر410 ف490 ف402 ف308 ف412 ف

22222222

2128239721272337
59655549314658

8093789770586995
3.334342.671.672.334

B+ABAB-C-C+A

404 ف302ر202ف410 ف490 ف402 ف308 ف412 ف

22222222
2622259629203038
52584957357059
78807496865510097
33.332.6743.671.3344
BB+B-AA-D+AA

208فتعلم.م350ر321ن305ر404 ف302ر310 ف410 ف490 ف402 ف308 ف412 ف
2222222222222
2425208528273035630192720

403047126059838455535
24655085753990941468648255
02.3313.67304402.3323.331.33
FC+DA-BFAAFC+CB+D+

404 ف302ر410 ف490 ف402 ف308 ف412 ف
2222222
26292596253036
546858377058
809783966210094
3.3343.334244
B+AB+ACAA

303ر305ر413حتعلم.م102ص202ف306 ف354 ر 408 ر304ر490 ف402 ف302ر412 ف
22222322222222
163017253095720142725026
423534377015281350341228
5865510621002457482777591254
1.672.33102401.670031.6701.33
C-C+DFCAFC-FFBC-FD+
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TGPA

2.47
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2.08

س س مج7GPA7 س

291.43107

7 س

132

GPA7س س مج

143.52124

س س مج7GPA7 س

26

س س مج

29126 2.59

119

س س مج7GPA7 س

163.25

شادى
دميان
انور
زخارى4585

4584

سهى
محمد
عبداللطيف

محمود
مصطفى

رامى
علاء
محمد
مهنا4583

4582

حسناء
حمدى
رياض

عبدالونيس
عمر

4581

احمد
صبرى
محمد

عبدالمجيد
شحاته

GPA7س س مج

163.13126

4580

احمد
سعد
سعد
حسن

الحمراوى

8 س

7 س
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302ر304ر305ر350ر403ف102ص303ر404 ف354 ر 312 ف410 ف490 ف402 ف308 ف412 ف
222222222222222
041750102514371310201742330
3512510300330048330045
35162250205514701310685042375
000101.3302.67002.331003
FFFDFD+FB-FFC+DFFB

302ر304ر305ر350ر403ف102ص303ر404 ف354 ر 312 ف410 ف490 ف402 ف308 ف412 ف
222222222222222
024129615257372710201772530
49601552520553015473433446
508427962050279257256751105976
13.330401041.6702.33101.673
DB+FAFDFAC-FC+DFC-B

208ف305ر401ف403ف208ف310 ف404 ف304ر408 ر410 ف490 ف402 ف308 ف412 ف
22222322222222
1728140292429261220712
316510945345416004600
50932409745883421220467120
140002.671.673.330000000
DAFFFB-C-B+FFFFFFF

304ر404 ف410 ف490 ف402 ف302ر412 ف
2222222
28302177103126
597062135735
871008377238861
3.6743.33303.672
A-AB+BFA-C

TGPA

1.72

TGPA

1.77

TGPA

3.16

TGPA

1.43

TGPA

3.19

TGPA

1.60

TGPA

1.76

TGPA
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142.81137

290.97131

س س مج7GPA7 س

301.53122

7GPA7 س

س س مج7GPA7 س

س س مج

س س مج7GPA7 س

300.76120

4589

منار
حسنى
محمد
قاسم

الدمنهورى

4588

مصطفى
محمود
محمد
سيد

احمد
النهطاوى

4587

محمد
مصطفى
عبد
الجواد

المحلاوي

4586

محمد
طه
لبيب
ابراهيم

عبدالله

عميد
الكلية

المغربي
محمد
المغربي/
د.ا

وكيل
الكلية
لشئؤن
التعليم
والطلاب

:-الكنترول

محمد
علبة/
د

السيد
محمود
عبد
الرحيم/
د
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354 ر 408 ر
32
2924
3935
6859
2.331.67
C+C-

354 ر 408 ر
32
2920
4455
7375
2.673
B-B

354 ر 408 ر
32
2924
5070
7994
34
BA

354 ر 408 ر

32
2920
6045
8965
3.672.33
A-C+

امنية
احمد
نعمة
الله

ندي
عبد
العزيز

اية
ابراهيم
مطاوع

اسلام
رجب
ابراهيم

معتصم
عماد
الدين

علاء
عبد
العظيم
محمد

عميد
الكلية

المغربي
محمد
المغربي/
د.ا

وكيل
الكلية
لشئؤن
التعليم
والطلاب

:-الكنترول

محمد
علبة/
د

السيد
محمود
عبد
الرحيم/
د


